Citation
E0062077
E0063022
E0064535
E0048982
E0048982
E0057650
E0044632
E0044632
E0044632
124660
126725
126725
126725
E0062146
E0049440
E0062072
126722
126722
126722
126723
126723
126723
E0056382
E0056382
E0049425
131470
E0063029
E0062085
E0062085
E0062065
E0054825

Name
BUSH, TREVAUGHN
CAMPBELL, AUSTIN TRUETT

CHATMAN, ORLANDO FITZGERALD

CONTRERAS OLVERA, JOSE
CONTRERAS OLVERA, JOSE
COOPER, EVERY HOSS

COSENTINO, RONALD MICHAEL JR
COSENTINO, RONALD MICHAEL JR
COSENTINO, RONALD MICHAEL JR

DARROUGH, JULIE MARIE
DUFFEY, CANDICE DAWN
DUFFEY, CANDICE DAWN
DUFFEY, CANDICE DAWN
ESPINO, CELIA LIRA
EVBUOMWAN, JULIET
FINLEY, LATOYA ROCHELLE
GOVEA, ANGEL ALBERT
GOVEA, ANGEL ALBERT
GOVEA, ANGEL ALBERT
GOVEA, ANGEL ALBERT
GOVEA, ANGEL ALBERT
GOVEA, ANGEL ALBERT
HART, CECELIA KAYE
HART, CECELIA KAYE
HAYES, ROBIN MICHELLE
HOWARD, BRIAN COLLIN
HYDER, JASMINE
JUAREZ, ORALIA

JUAREZ, ORALIA
LANCASTER, CRYSTA MICHELE
MATA, MIGUEL NAHUM

E0054825V MATA, MIGUEL NAHUM

E0064529

MATIS, RYAN KEITH JR

Status Status Date/Time
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
PD 7/19/2024 9:30 AM
NA 7/19/2024 10:00 AM

Offense

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

CROSSING HIGHWAY MEDIAN

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT

THEFT

RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION
ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION
RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION
ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION
RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION
ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

THEFT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

DTCD - PAVEMENT MARKINGS
VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
RAN STOP SIGN



E0063020
E0063020
E0058553
E0056370
E0056370
E0060539
E0064540
E0062089
E0059089
E0064534
E0056371
E0049407
E0048983
E0061094
E0054841
E0054841
E0056376
126721

126721

126721

E0057666
E0062094
E0044631
E0044631
E0060028

MENDEZ HURTADO, LUZ MARIA
MENDEZ HURTADO, LUZ MARIA
MORRIS, KYLE DEVANTE
ORTEGA, JOSE REFUGIO

ORTEGA, JOSE REFUGIO
PIERSON, BOBBY LYNN

RIVERA, KRISTINA MARIE
ROMAN, NATHANIEL JAMES
ROWAN, ANGELA KAY-KING
SAENZ, ROBERTO CHRISTOPHER
SHAHWAN, SAYEL SULTON
SIGEARS, COREY JERMAINE
SOTO, OLGA VICTORIA

TAYLOR, RODRICK DEMARCUS
TERESHCHENKO, RUVIM GRIGORY
TERESHCHENKO, RUVIM GRIGORY
THOMAS, ASHLEY ALESHA
TREVINO, JESSICA

TREVINO, JESSICA

TREVINO, JESSICA

VAZQUEZ, CARLOS EDIEL
WILLIAMS, DAVID DWAIN JR
WOMACK, MARISSA MARSHAWN
WOMACK, MARISSA MARSHAWN
YEE, BRANDIE LEIGH

NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA

7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 9:30 AM

7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 9:30 AM

7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 9:30 AM

7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 9:30 AM

7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM
7/19/2024 10:00 AM

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
RAN RED LIGHT

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

SPEEDING 67 MPH in a 40 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DTCD - DOUBLE WHITE LINES

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN RED LIGHT

RAN STOP SIGN

THEFT

DISREGARDED TURN MARKS AT INTERSECTION
OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

RUNNING AT LARGE

CITY ANIMAL REGISTRATION

ANIMAL IMMUNIZATION

OPEN CONTAINER

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



